
SUPERIOR COURT OF FULTON COUNTY - LITIGATION MANAGERS 

Judge Adams: edwina.bell@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Barwick: Katherine.Weitzel@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Benton: Terrion.Simpson@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Carnesale: Athina.Aguirre@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Cox: matthew.cormier@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Dunaway: Tammy.Gorman@fultoncountyga.gov   

Judge Edwards: Noel.Gullatt@fultoncountyga.gov   

Judge Glanville: Edward.Chamberlain@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Ingram: Fantashia.Francis@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Krause: Caretha.German@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Leftridge: Wayne.Dixon@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge McAfee: Cheryl.Vortice@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge McBurney: Deedra.Nelson@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Richardson: Vaughn.Washington@fultoncountyga.gov  

Judge Schwall: April.Woods@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Whitaker: Sheila.Rosser@fultoncountyga.gov  

  


